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Dinas Dinlle - Caernarfon  Service G6 (DIAG006) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Days: SH SD      
Operator: DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN 

Dinas Dinlle, Airport  0757 0757 1005 1210 1405 1610 1750 
Dinas Dinlle, Beach 0800 0800 1008 1213 1408 1613 1753 
Llandwrog, Bryn Llan 0804 0804 1012 1217 1412 1617 1757 
Saron, White Tower 0809 0809 1015 1220 1415 1620 1800 
Saron, Capel 0812 0812 1018 1223 1418 1623 1803 
Llanfaglan, Efail Rhos 0815 0815 1022 1227 1422 1627 1807 
Caernarfon, Bus Station, Stand C  0825 0825 1032 1237 1432 1637 1817 
Caernarfon, Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen -- 0828 -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Caernarfon - Dinas Dinlle  Service G6 (DIAG006) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Days:     SH SD  
Operator: DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN 

Caernarfon, Ysgol Syr Hugh Owen -- -- -- -- -- 1537 -- 
Caernarfon, Bus Station, Stand C  0725 0935 1140 1335 1540 1540 1720 
Caernarfon, Asda C 0726 0936 1141 1336 1541 1541 1721 
Llanfaglan, Efail Rhos 0733 0942 1147 1342 1547 1547 1727 
Saron, Capel 0736 0945 1150 1345 1550 1550 1730 
White Tower 0739 0948 1153 1348 1553 1553 1733 
Llandwrog, Bryn Llan 0744 0953 1158 1353 1558 1558 1738 
Dinas Dinlle, Beach 0748 0958 1203 1358 1603 1603 1743 
Dinas Dinlle, Airport  0754 1003 1206 1401 1606 1606 1746 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Dinas Dinlle - Caernarfon  Service G6 (DIAG006) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN 

Dinas Dinlle, Airport  0757 1005 1210 1405 1610 1750 
Dinas Dinlle, Beach 0800 1008 1213 1408 1613 1753 
Llandwrog, Bryn Llan 0804 1012 1217 1412 1617 1757 
Saron, White Tower 0809 1015 1220 1415 1620 1800 
Saron, Capel 0812 1018 1223 1418 1623 1803 
Llanfaglan, Efail Rhos 0815 1022 1227 1422 1627 1807 
Caernarfon, Bus Station, Stand C  0825 1032 1237 1432 1637 1817 

 
 
 

Caernarfon - Dinas Dinlle  Service G6 (DIAG006) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 5th November 2023 until further notice 

Operator: DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN DWYN 

Caernarfon, Bus Station, Stand C  0725 0935 1140 1335 1540 1720 
Caernarfon, Asda C 0726 0936 1141 1336 1541 1721 
Llanfaglan, Efail Rhos 0733 0942 1147 1342 1547 1727 
Saron, Capel 0736 0945 1150 1345 1550 1730 
White Tower 0739 0948 1153 1348 1553 1733 
Llandwrog, Bryn Llan 0744 0953 1158 1353 1558 1738 
Dinas Dinlle, Beach 0748 0958 1203 1358 1603 1743 
Dinas Dinlle, Airport  0754 1003 1206 1401 1606 1746 

 
 


